www.solerpalau.com 619
ROOF MOUNTED AXIAL FLOW FANS
HGTT-V Series
Roof mounted fans HGTT-V
Roof mounted axial flow fans, with ver-
tical air discharge configuration, for air
extract.
Casing formed from rolled sheet steel

Roof mounted fans HGTT-V
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Before installation check that the product electrical characteristics listed on the data plate label (voltage, power, frequency, etc.) match those of the intended electrical
supply.
We reserve the right to use different motor suppliers, therefore the following data may differ.
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
(kW)
Full load current
at 400V
(A)
Weight
(kg)
HGTT-V/4-1000-9/-5,5 1000 5,5 10,3 274
HGTT-V/4-1000-9/-7,5 1000 7,5 13,9 281
HGTT-V/4-1000-9/-11 1000 11 20,7 334
HGTT-V/4-1000-9/-15 1000 15 28,4 356
HGTT-V/4-1000-9/-18,5 1000 18,5 34,9 388
HGTT-V/4-1000-9/-22 1000 22 40,9 409
HGTT-V/4-1250-6/-15 1250 15 28,4 473
HGTT-V/4-1250-6/-18,5 1250 18,5 34,9 505
HGTT-V/4-1250-6/-22 1250 22 40,9 526
HGTT-V/4-1250-6/-30 1250 30 54,6 574
HGTT-V/4-1250-6/-37 1250 37 65,6 720
HGTT-V/4-1250-6/-45 1250 45 79,4 748
HGTT-V/4-1250-9/-15 1250 15 28,4 483
HGTT-V/4-1250-9/-18,5 1250 18,5 34,9 515
HGTT-V/4-1250-9/-22 1250 22 40,9 536
HGTT-V/4-1250-9/-30 1250 30 54,6 584
HGTT-V/4-1250-9/-37 1250 37 65,6 730
HGTT-V/4-1250-9/-45 1250 45 79,4 758
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
(kW)
Full load current
at 400V
(A)
Weight
(kg)
HGTT-V/4-800-6/-1,5 800 1,5 3,15 167
HGTT-V/4-800-6/-2,2 800 2,2 4,56 174
HGTT-V/4-800-6/-3 800 3 6,15 180
HGTT-V/4-800-6/-4 800 4 8,2 181
HGTT-V/4-800-6/-5,5 800 5,5 10,3 210
HGTT-V/4-800-6/-7,5 800 7,5 13,9 217
HGTT-V/4-800-9/-4 800 4 8,2 186
HGTT-V/4-800-9/-5,5 800 5,5 10,3 215
HGTT-V/4-800-9/-7,5 800 7,5 13,9 222
HGTT-V/4-900-6/-4 900 4 8,2 223
HGTT-V/4-900-6/-5,5 900 5,5 10,3 252
HGTT-V/4-900-6/-7,5 900 7,5 13,9 259
HGTT-V/4-900-6/-11 900 11 20,7 312
HGTT-V/4-900-6/-15 900 15 28,4 334
HGTT-V/4-900-9/-5,5 900 5,5 10,3 258
HGTT-V/4-900-9/-7,5 900 7,5 13,9 265
HGTT-V/4-900-9/-11 900 11 20,7 318
HGTT-V/4-900-9/-15 900 15 28,4 340
HGTT-V/4-1000-6/-4 1000 4 8,2 238
HGTT-V/4-1000-6/-5,5 1000 5,5 10,3 267
HGTT-V/4-1000-6/-7,5 1000 7,5 13,9 274
HGTT-V/4-1000-6/-11 1000 11 20,7 327
HGTT-V/4-1000-6/-15 1000 15 28,4 349
HGTT-V/4-1000-6/-18,5 1000 18,5 34,9 381
HGTT-V/4-1000-6/-22 1000 22 40,9 402
4 POLES
www.solerpalau.com 621
ROOF MOUNTED AXIAL FLOW FANS
HGTT-V Series

Bellmouth with
guard.
SIL CZO
Circular silencer
with pod.
Model Matching
flange
Inlet
bellmouth
Flexible
connector
Inlet guard Circular
sound attenuator
Attenuator with
acoustic pod
800 ARO BRIDA TGT/THGT-800 N  EMB-800T  ACOPEL F400-800/180 N DEF. ASP.TGT/THGT-800 SIL CZ 800  SIL CZO 800
900 ARO BRIDA TGT/THGT-900 N EMB-900T  ACOPEL F400-900/180 N DEF. ASP.TGT/THGT-900  SIL CZ 900  SIL CZO 900
1000 ARO BRIDA TGT/THGT-1000 N EMB-1000T  ACOPEL F400-1000/180 N DEF. ASP.TGT/THGT-1000  SIL CZ 1000  SIL CZO 1000
1250 ARO BRIDA TGT/THGT-1250 N  EMB-1250T  ACOPEL F400-1250/200 N DEF. ASP.TGT/THGT-1250  SIL CZ 1250  SIL CZO 1250
For more information see Mounting accessories.
E
B
C